
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC; Date
Recorded= 1995/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199510180002
97351

10/18/1995
09:49:37

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

19 122 Lot#:127
Book:19
Pg:122

199510180002
97441

10/18/1995
10:00:45

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

20 8 Lot#:118
Book:20 Pg:8

199510180002
97561

10/18/1995
10:17:48

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

20 8 Lot#:117
Book:20 Pg:8

199510180002
97611

10/18/1995
10:26:03

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

19 122 Lot#:126
Book:19
Pg:122

199510180002
97761

10/18/1995
10:57:19

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKIE
WILLIAMS CO
INC

19 151 Lot#:135
Book:19
Pg:151

199510270003
08601

10/27/1995
09:20:47

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 7 Lot#:301
Book:20 Pg:7

199510100002
86011

10/10/1995
01:38:12

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

20 8 Lot#:116
Book:20 Pg:8

199510060002
80461

10/06/1995
02:43:13

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

20 7 Lot#:297
Book:20 Pg:7

199510180002
97411

10/18/1995
09:58:07

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

20 8 Lot#:120
Book:20 Pg:8

199510310003
13281

10/31/1995
01:18:32

WEATHERLY
LANDS LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASON,
JAMES D

20 8 Lot#:112
Book:20 Pg:8


