Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= WEATHERLY LANDS LLC; Date Recorded= 1995/10;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510180002 97351	10/18/1995 09:49:37	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC			19	122		Lot#:127 Book:19 Pg:122
199510180002 97441	10/18/1995 10:00:45	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC			20	8		Lot#:118 Book:20 Pg:8
199510180002 97561	10/18/1995 10:17:48	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D			20	8		Lot#:117 Book:20 Pg:8
199510180002 97611	10/18/1995 10:26:03	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D			19	122		Lot#:126 Book:19 Pg:122
199510180002 97761	10/18/1995 10:57:19	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKIE WILLIAMS CO INC			19	151		Lot#:135 Book:19 Pg:151
199510270003 08601	10/27/1995 09:20:47	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERV INC			20	7		Lot#:301 Book:20 Pg:7
199510100002 86011	10/10/1995 01:38:12	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANTLEY HOMES INC			20	8		Lot#:116 Book:20 Pg:8
199510060002 80461	10/06/1995 02:43:13	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOE ROSE HOMEBUILDE RS INC			20	7		Lot#:297 Book:20 Pg:7
199510180002 97411	10/18/1995 09:58:07	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D			20	8		Lot#:120 Book:20 Pg:8
199510310003 13281	10/31/1995 01:18:32	WEATHERLY LANDS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASON, JAMES D			20	8		Lot#:112 Book:20 Pg:8